
 

2021 The Year of Choices  
 Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 

July 2021 
Understanding God’s Reasons  

 

Day Date Scripture  But our citizenship is in 
heaven. And we eagerly await a 
Savior from there, the Lord Jesus 
Christ,  who, by the power that 
enables him to bring everything 
under his control, will transform 
our lowly bodies so that they will 
be like his glorious body.  

Phil 3:20-21 

As relevant for the early church as 
they are today, God’s explanations 
of why He tells us what do to and 
not to do benefit believers.  

Understanding why God says or 
does something, helps us be 
compliant and obedient.  

During July, continue enjoying 
Paul’s writings to the early church 
answering their many questions 
and receiving deeper 
understanding of how we are to 
live lives conformed to the image 
of Christ.  

Look for Scriptures containing the 
words “so that”.  Following these 
words is God’s explanation of 
“why”.  

 

Thu 1-Jul 2 Corinthians 7 
Fri 2-Jul 2 Corinthians 8 
Sat 3-Jul 2 Corinthians 9 
Sun 4-Jul 2 Corinthians 10 
Mon 5-Jul 2 Corinthians 12 
Tue 6-Jul 2 Corinthians 13 
Wed 7-Jul Galatians 1 
Thu 8-Jul Galatians 2 
Fri 9-Jul Galatians 3 
Sat 10-Jul Galatians 4 
Sun 11-Jul Galatians 5 
Mon 12-Jul Ephesians 1 
Tue 13-Jul Ephesians 2 
Wed 14-Jul Ephesians 3 
Thu 15-Jul Ephesians 4 
Fri 16-Jul Ephesians 6 
Sat 17-Jul Philippians 1 
Sun 18-Jul Philippians 2 
Mon 19-Jul Philippians 3 
Tue 20-Jul Colossians 1 
Wed 21-Jul Colossians 2 
Thu 22-Jul Colossians 4 
Fri 23-Jul 1 Thessalonians 2 
Sat 24-Jul 1 Thessalonians 3 
Sun 25-Jul 1 Thessalonians 4 
Mon 26-Jul 1 Thessalonians 5 
Tue 27-Jul 2 Thessalonians 1 
Wed 

28-Jul 2 Thessalonians 2 
Thu 29-Jul 2 Thessalonians 3 
Fri 30-Jul 1 Timothy 1 
Sat 31-Jul 1 Timothy 3 
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